
 >  > IAM-5SE1004MUB

IAM-5SE1004MUB
SKU: 219379

Switch, unmanaged, 120W, 4xPoE 1x RJ45,  1x SFP
100Mbps, Industrial Design, -40°C~+75°C

Main Features

Optional Accessory

SKU Name Description

216567 SFP-0850MM10 SFP Modul, 155Mbps , 2km, Multimode, 850nm,
Duplex LC Connector, 0°~+70°C
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VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH
Carl-Zeiss-Straße 8
63322 Rödermark
Germany
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